Innovation

drives

performance

INSERTS FOR MF PIPE BEVELING
. for MF pipe beveling

] |

n
MF2iw
MF3iw
MF3i
MF4i
MF5
MF6i-50

MF3-R

MF4-R

MF3-EF

MF2-25

MF OD Mount

MF3-25

MF4

0° TiN
part number)

091502494
091501106
091501106
091501106
091501106
091501106
091501106

091501106

091501106
091501106

091501106

Insert 0° Insert 30/37,5°

www.dwt-gmbh.de

30° + 37,5° TiN
(part number)

091500592

091501108

091501416

091501416

091501416

091501416

091501108

091501108

091501108

091501108

091501108

The TiN duplex inserts are coated with titanium nitrid and are
field-proven since many years. Due to geometry and cutting
| edge of the insert they do a lotter better job than standard
solid bits. Easy to be turned or changed on-site the extremely
"~ durable bits assure low costs, more precise operations by ge-
nerating less heat and faster cut times increases productivity.
The duplex TiN inserts are interchangeable in between seve- |
ral machines and cut down the operating expenses.

Counter Boring
(part number)

091501106
091501106
091501106

091501106

Customized
Insert

J-prep

(part number)

091505362

091505362

091505362

091505362

Insert J-prep




