## **INSERTS FOR MF PIPE BEVELING**

for MF pipe beveling



The TiN duplex inserts are coated with titanium nitrid and are field-proven since many years. Due to geometry and cutting edge of the insert they do a lotter better job than standard solid bits. Easy to be turned or changed on-site the extremely durable bits assure low costs, more precise operations by generating less heat and faster cut times increases productivity. The duplex TiN inserts are interchangeable in between several machines and cut down the operating expenses.



TiN Duplex

	Machines	0° TiN (part number)	30° + 37,5° TiN (part number)	Counter Boring (part number)	J-prep (part number)
MF ID Mount	MF2iw	091502494	091500592	-	-
	MF3iw	091501106	091501108	-	-
	MF3i	091501106	091501416	091501106	091505362
	MF4i	091501106	091501416	091501106	091505362
	MF5i	091501106	091501416	091501106	091505362
	MF6i-50	091501106	091501416	091501106	091505362
MF OD Mount	MF3-R	091501106	091501108	-	-
	MF4-R	091501106	091501108	-	-
	MF3-EF			-	-
	MF2-25	091501106	091501108	-	-
	MF3-25	091501106	091501108	-	-
	MF4	091501106	091501108	-	







